PARCEL
NUMBER

'PERMANENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

. i .40A
- 07-17-409-005 ? ( SHD ESM'T ,10A)

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

9-5-17 PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11=-20-73
10-28-74
10-28-74
10-28-74
9-11-86
11-15-88

2-27-91
6-23-95
4-30-02

SCEVA FRANCIS H 1/2 INT
L E 1/2 INT ET AL

SCEVA FRANCIS NEAL 1/4 INT ET AL CERT C F NONE
CRADDOCK CLARA P % INT ET AL G.F 11,60 2trs
COMPTON MAXINE F % INT ET AL C.F.11.60 2trs
COMPTON MAXINE F C.F.9.00 2trs

COMPTON MAXINE F 3/4 INT & DONALD D SR & VIRGINIA A NICKELL 1/8 INT EA C.F. 49.20
NICKELL DONALD D SR & VIRGINIA A 2 TRS JL NO C.Fe.
NICKELL VIRGINIA A 2 TRS NO CF
KNIGHT, R. BRUCE & VIVALYN 2 TRS C.F. 76.00
BECHTLE AVENUE PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY M TR SP 676,700

(PLAT ALL TO EASTSIDE SQUARE 3-15-05)




